COMPANY NAME : BDO LEASING AND FINANCE, INC.

STOCKHOLDER'S NAME

BDO UNIBANK INC.

PCD NOMINEE CORPORATION (FILIPINO)
PCI LEASING & FINANCE, INC.

SAMUEL UY CHUA

EQUITABLE COMPUTER SERVICES, INC. A/C CEQUIT11
MARYLEN CASTRO MATEO

JESSELEN CASTRO VERZOSA

SAMUEL UY CHUA

CONSTANTINO CHUA

EQUITABLE COMPUTER SERVICES, INC.
VICTOR BARRANDA

MERCURY GROUP OF COMPANIES, INC.
CONSTANTINO CHUA &/OR WILLINGTON CHUA &OR GEORGE W. CHUA
NARDO R. LEVISTE

OSCAR M. LOPEZ

WILLINGTON CHUA */ CONSTANTINO CHUA
PCD NOMINEE CORPORATION (FOREIGN)
WILLINGTON CHUA

PABLO SON KENG PO

WILSON GO

LIM CHIN BEN

GRAND TOTAL

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED REPORT AND IF ISSUED WITHOUT ALTERATION, DOES NOT REQUIRE ANY SIGNATURE.

LIST OF TOP 20 STOCKHOLDERS
As Of July 31, 2018

OUTSTANDING &
ISSUED SHARES
(FULLY PAID)

1,840,115,176
245,634,967
62,693,705
21,000,000
12,320,000
3,795,000
3,795,000
3,011,150
2,497,200
2,070,200
1,157,475
1,089,165
1,020,000
759,000
683,100
584,430
535,714
508,530
455,400
438,625
425,040

2,204,588,877

OUTSTANDING &
ISSUED SHARES
(PARTIALLY PAID)
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o

TOTAL
HOLDINGS
(SUBSCRIBED)

1,840,115,176
245,634,967
62,693,705
21,000,000
12,320,000
3,795,000
3,795,000
3,011,150
2,497,200
2,070,200
1,157,475
1,089,165
1,020,000
759,000
683,100
584,430
535,714
508,530
455,400
438,625
425,040

2,204,588,877
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PERCENTAGE
TO
TOTAL

82.696
11.039
2.817
0.944
0.554
0.171
0.171
0.135
0.112
0.093
0.052
0.049
0.046
0.034
0.031
0.026
0.024
0.023
0.020
0.020
0.019

NATIONALITY

FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
ITALIAN

FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO



